LLeHTp rocynapCcTBEHHOro CaHMTApPHO-3NUAEMNONOrMYeckoro Hag3opa ropoga buwkek

720005, r. buwkek, yn. bautuk baatbipa 36a, Ten.: 0 312-54-45-37, cpakc: 0 312 54-65-42

PUO

ByloK/IsIHOB ApTYyp
HNuixanoBu4

Owmypanues Kypmaubek
ToKTOHaNMNEeBUY

BekbacapoBa [JuHapa
BepnubaeBHa

AmaxkeeBa XKriapa
KamunbekoBHa

BeiimeHanueBa AUTYIb
BeiimeHanueBHa

Myp3zamos MaxaMagxanui
Hycypatunnaesuy

TarwineikoBa Acenb
ApcTanOeKOBHA

MawmbeToBa Pa3usa
AxkumbaeBHaA

Kypmanosa Mupa
AOpBIKaUIIOBHA

e-mail: bishkekses@mail.ru

[ OMKHOCTD

I'7TaBHBIA Bpa4

3aMecTUTesNb IJIaBHOr0
Bpaua

3aMeCcTUTesb IIaBHOI'0
Bpaya

3aBeqgymolias
I1apa3uTOJIOTUYECKUM
OTHeJIeHHuEM

3aBeqyrolas OTHeJIeHueM
KOMMYHAaJIbHOY TUTHEHBI

3aBenyoIIuy OTAeIeHueM
TUTHEHBl TUTaHUS

3aBeaymollas OTHeJIeHUeM
CaHUTapPHOU 3KCIIEePTU3E

3aBeqyrolas OTHeJIeHueM
TOCIIMTAJILHOM X 0YaroBOM
ne3uHpeKIInn

38.B€JIYIOH.[8.H OTOEeJIeHneM
TUTUEHH JeTel U
IIOOPOCTKOB

Tenedon

54—45—40

54-45-42

54-45-38

51-10-16

54-60-74

54-61-28

54-65-23

54-62-01

51-10-17



TonouOaeB AnTtan
TonoubaeBuy

PrickynbekoBa AWHAryIb
BauicanoBHa

3aBenymoIuy OTOeIeHueM
TUTHEHH Tpyna

3aBeqymolas 0THeIoM
roCyapCTBEHHOI 0
SNIUIEMHUOJIOTUYECKOT0
Hag30pa

54-65-25

51-09-61



